Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Animal Services Committee

Meeting Times:  5:30 PM Monthly -2nd Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Brad Rayfield
Meeting Place:  Animal Services Building - possible relocation of meet Length: 3 697-4723
Description: The Committee shall assist the Board and staff by providing input on the operations of Henderson County's Animal Control Department.

The Committee may make recommendations concerning enhancements of the program and the Animal Services Ordinance. The
Committee shall hear dangerous dog appeals.

1 Mr. Jonathan C. Pernell, DVM

2 Ms. Carol Vaseleski

3 VACANT

4 Ms. Gabrielle M. Johnsen Chai
Mrs. Mary Sue Cervini

Ms. Lynne Greenawalt

7 Ms. Pam Hodges

8  Sarah Butler Brown, DVM

®  Lt. Jeff Patterson

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Ms. Guri Andermann

Ms. Patricia T. deLemos

Ms. Carol Ann Ebreo

Ms. Theresa Kisielewski

Ms. Candace Lewis

Ms. Patricia MacDuff

Monday, November 21, 2011

At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large

Veterinarian

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

Sheriff's Department Representat Expiration Date

02/13/2009

08/06/2010

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

11/17/2011

06/03/2011

2/28/2012
2/28/2013
2/28/2014
2/28/2012
2/28/2013
2/28/2014
2/28/2012
3/28/2012

2/28/2014

Page 1



Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Animal Services Committee

Meeting Times:  5:30 PM Monthly -2nd Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Brad Rayfield
Meeting Place:  Animal Services Building - possible relocation of meet Length: 3 Contact Phone: 697-4723
Description: The Committee shall assist the Board and staff by providing input on the operations of Henderson County's Animal Control Department.

The Committee may make recommendations concerning enhancements of the program and the Animal Services Ordinance. The
Committee shall hear dangerous dog appeals.

Ms. Linda Monteith 10/13/2010
Mrs. Melissa Vaughn Myers 02/13/2009
Ms. Theresa Natwick 11/07/2011
Ms. Beth Nave 02/07/2011
Mr. Patrick Ryan 11/07/2011
Ms. Virginia S. Schmidt 11/05/2011
Ms. Christine Schuurman 01/19/2011
Mr. Kenneth Siano 07/15/2010
Ms. Grace Somerville 08/23/2010
Mr. David Allan Vaughn 02/10/2009
Mrs. Corrinne Gray Wollner 02/16/2009

Monday, November 21, 2011 Page 2



