## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Animal Services Committee

Meeting Times: 5:30 PM Monthly -2nd Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Brad Rayfield

Meeting Place: Animal Services Building - possible relocation of meet Length: 3 Contact Phone: 697-4723

Description: The Committee shall assist the Board and staff by providing input on the operations of Henderson County's Animal Control Department.

The Committee may make recommendations concerning enhancements of the program and the Animal Services Ordinance. The

Committee shall hear dangerous dog appeals.

	committee shall hear dangerous dog appe	zais.			
1	Mr. Jonathan C. Pernell, DVM	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2012
2	Ms. Carol Vaseleski	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2013
3	VACANT	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2014
4	Ms. Gabrielle M. Johnsen Chai	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2012
5	Mrs. Mary Sue Cervini	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2013
6	Ms. Lynne Greenawalt	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2014
7	Ms. Pam Hodges	Requirement	At Large	Expiration Date	2/28/2012
8	Sarah Butler Brown, DVM	Requirement	Veterinarian	Expiration Date	3/28/2012
9	Lt. Jeff Patterson	Requirement	Sheriff's Department Representat	Expiration Date	2/28/2014
A	oplicants Interested in this Boai	rd:			
Ms.	Guri Andermann			02/13/2009	
Ms.	Patricia T. deLemos		08/06/2010		
Ms.	Carol Ann Ebreo			01/31/2011	
Ms.	Theresa Kisielewski			01/31/2011	
Ms.	Candace Lewis			11/17/2011	
Ms.	Patricia MacDuff			06/03/2011	

Monday, November 21, 2011 Page 1

## Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

## Animal Services Committee

Meeting Times: 5:30 PM Monthly -2nd Thursday Positions: 9 Contact Person: Brad Rayfield

Meeting Place: Animal Services Building - possible relocation of meet Length: 3 Contact Phone: 697-4723

Description: The Committee shall assist the Board and staff by providing input on the operations of Henderson County's Animal Control Department.

The Committee may make recommendations concerning enhancements of the program and the Animal Services Ordinance. The

Committee shall hear dangerous dog appeals.

Ms. Linda Monteith	10/13/2010
Mrs. Melissa Vaughn Myers	02/13/2009
Ms. Theresa Natwick	11/07/2011
Ms. Beth Nave	02/07/2011
Mr. Patrick Ryan	11/07/2011
Ms. Virginia S. Schmidt	11/05/2011
Ms. Christine Schuurman	01/19/2011
Mr. Kenneth Siano	07/15/2010
Ms. Grace Somerville	08/23/2010
Mr. David Allan Vaughn	02/10/2009
Mrs. Corrinne Gray Wollner	02/16/2009

Monday, November 21, 2011 Page 2